. Minutes of last Planning Committee Meeting

INDEX OF ITEMS FOR PLANNING COMMITTEE — 26 APRIL 2018

Deferred Items
. Minutes of any Working Party Meetings

DEFERRED ITEMS

Def Item 1
Pg1-77

PART 1

1.1
Pg 78 - 130

PART 2

21
Pg 131 -138

2.2
Pg 139 - 153

23
Pg 154 - 160

PART 3

3.1
Pg 161 - 167

3.2
Pg 168 - 174

PART 5 - INDEX
Pg 175

5.1
Pg 176 179

17/502338/FULL

16/506181/FULL &
16/506182/LBC

18/500656/FULL

17/506151/FULL

17/504618/FULL

18/501027/FULL

18/500779/FULL

17/501102/FULL

DUNKIRK

MINSTER

SITTINGBOURNE

FAVERSHAM

SITTINGBOURNE

IWADE

HERNHILL

OARE

Brotherhood Wood, Gate Hill

Sheppey Court, Halfway Road

141 Ufton Lane

Leaveland Corner

6 Park Avenue

10 Kingfisher Close

1 The Bungalows, Highstreet Road

Gate House, Uplees Road



