INDEX OF ITEMS FOR PLANNING COMMITTEE - 26 APRIL 2018

Minutes of last Planning Committee Meeting

Deferred Items

Minutes of any Working Party Meetings

DEFERRED ITEMS

Pg 176 179

Def Item 1 Pg 1 - 77	17/502338/FULL	DUNKIRK	Brotherhood Wood, Gate Hill
PART 1			
1.1 Pg 78 - 130	16/506181/FULL & 16/506182/LBC	MINSTER	Sheppey Court, Halfway Road
PART 2			
2.1 Pg 131 - 138	18/500656/FULL	SITTINGBOURNE	141 Ufton Lane
2.2 Pg 139 - 153	17/506151/FULL	FAVERSHAM	Leaveland Corner
2.3 Pg 154 - 160	17/504618/FULL	SITTINGBOURNE	6 Park Avenue
PART 3			
3.1 Pg 161 - 167	18/501027/FULL	IWADE	10 Kingfisher Close
3.2 Pg 168 - 174	18/500779/FULL	HERNHILL	1 The Bungalows, Highstreet Road
PART 5 - INDEX Pg 175			
5.1	17/501102/FULL	OARE	Gate House, Uplees Road